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Link do produktu: https://sklepmuzyczny24.pl/the-rock-slide-grs-scgn-slide-szklany-p-23020.html

Opis produktu
Szklany slide gitarowy The Rock Slide

- Materiat: szkto

- Kolor: zielony

- Rozmiar: S

- Srednica (wewnatrz): 17,5mm
- Dtugos¢: 48,5mm

The Rock Slide GRS-SC/GN slide

szklany

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

155 zt

48027

48027
8719147480270
The Rock Slide
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